
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
28 

157 
14 
88 
9 

99 
10 
91 
77 
20 
8 

11 
55 

311 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
AE86 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Roman ZIEMIAN 
Tani HANNA 
Paul SEBRIGHT 
Leon PRICE 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Rahil TANEJA 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Saeed BINTOWQ 
Kenny MURRAY 
Salem ALKETBI 
Scott DIMELER 
Stefan LORENZEN 

Car 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
TCR 
Audi 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Renault 

Model/Engine 
488 Challenge Ev
488 Challenge  
488 Challenge Ev
488 Challenge Ev
Cupra Leon 
RS 3 LMS 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
GT86 
GT86 
Clio Cup 

Laps 
8 

10 
9 
6 
8 

11 
7 
9 
8 

11 
11 
11 
11 
5 

Diff 

1.136 
2.423 
3.338 
4.971 
7.700 

14.393 
14.626 
15.079 
15.404 
18.000 
18.046 
18.741 
19.745 

Gap 

1.136 
1.287 
0.915 
1.633 
2.729 
6.693 
0.233 
0.453 
0.325 
2.596 
0.046 
0.695 
1.004 

Best Tm 
1:25.628 
1:26.764 
1:28.051 
1:28.966 
1:30.599 
1:33.328 
1:40.021 
1:40.254 
1:40.707 
1:41.032 
1:43.628 
1:43.674 
1:44.369 
1:45.373 

In Lap 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
9 
4 
5 
6 

11 
5 

10 
11 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

9 

10 

p11 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(77) Ahmad AL MOOSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(20) Saeed BINTOWQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(8) Kenny MURRAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(11) Salem ALKETBI 

1 

Time of Day 

9:48:42.757 

9:50:16.153 

9:52:09.606 

9:34:45.976 

9:36:32.646 

9:38:13.618 

9:39:53.639 

9:41:34.106 

9:43:14.563 

9:45:18.264 

9:34:56.762 

9:36:48.016 

9:38:30.711 

9:40:11.369 

9:41:51.623 

9:43:44.919 

9:45:26.190 

9:47:07.008 

9:49:15.716 

9:39:20.705 

9:41:03.248 

9:42:44.172 

9:44:26.865 

9:46:15.091 

9:47:55.798 

9:49:37.077 

9:51:34.720 

9:34:23.394 

9:36:05.810 

9:37:47.460 

9:39:29.080 

9:41:21.737 

9:45:00.352 

9:46:41.578 

9:48:23.115 

9:50:04.624 

9:51:45.681 

9:34:47.095 

9:36:33.830 

9:38:17.808 

9:40:02.008 

9:41:45.636 

9:43:30.099 

9:45:14.078 

9:47:14.687 

9:48:59.657 

9:50:43.706 

9:52:47.632 

9:34:57.030 

Lap Tm 

1:33.328 
1:33.396 

1:53.453 

1:46.670 

1:40.972 

1:40.021 

1:40.467 

1:40.457 

2:03.701 

1:51.254 

1:42.695 

1:40.658 

1:40.254 
1:53.296 

1:41.271 

1:40.818 

2:08.708 

1:42.543 

1:40.924 

1:42.693 

1:48.226 

1:40.707 
1:41.279 

1:57.643 

1:42.416 

1:41.650 

1:41.620 

1:52.657 

3:38.615 

1:41.226 

1:41.537 

1:41.509 

1:41.057 

1:46.735 

1:43.978 

1:44.200 

1:43.628 
1:44.463 

1:43.979 

2:00.609 

1:44.970 

1:44.049 

2:03.926 

S1 

44.712 
44.816 

47.795 

52.266 

49.353 

48.580 

48.692 

48.664 

59.517 

55.463 

50.323 

48.792 

48.730 
54.490 

49.092 

49.030 

1:01.518 

49.887 

48.891 

49.139 

52.593 

48.808 
49.057 

53.190 

50.641 

49.867 

49.100 

50.192 

49.391 

49.702 

49.417 

49.185 

52.295 

50.932 

51.061 

50.736 
51.236 

51.011 

56.590 

51.425 

50.756 

50.853 

S2 

29.628 

29.563 

37.156 

36.325 

33.318 

31.354 

30.935 

31.406 

31.405 

36.649 

38.712 

34.204 

31.774 

31.359 

30.988 

37.288 

31.434 

30.952 
39.531 

32.895 

32.218 

31.679 

31.483 

35.195 

31.355 
31.623 

33.916 

33.671 

31.185 

31.124 

31.976 

35.437 

31.080 

31.224 

31.283 

31.397 

31.251 

40.733 

33.324 

32.201 

32.334 

31.850 
32.159 

32.075 

42.920 

32.570 

32.042 

32.673 

40.666 

S3 

18.905 

18.930 

22.081 

21.086 

20.265 

20.506 

20.369 

20.388 

25.223 

21.587 

20.598 

20.507 

20.536 

21.518 

20.745 

20.836 

21.041 

20.391 

20.287 
22.002 

20.374 

20.468 

20.526 

21.638 

20.590 

20.659 

20.544 

20.686 

20.611 

20.552 

20.695 

20.621 

21.476 

21.116 

20.845 

20.805 

21.042 

21.068 

20.893 

21.099 

20.975 

21.251 

26.666 

Lap 

(28) Roman ZIEMIAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(157) Tani HANNA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(14) Paul SEBRIGHT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(88) Leon PRICE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(99) Ricky COOMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

Time of Day 

9:33:57.806 

9:35:35.979 

9:37:02.719 

9:38:29.374 

9:39:55.875 

9:41:21.503 

9:42:47.419 

9:44:28.817 

9:35:00.345 

9:36:28.593 

9:37:55.641 

9:39:23.911 

9:41:14.771 

9:45:21.346 

9:46:48.110 

9:48:18.032 

9:49:44.854 

9:51:28.653 

9:34:13.257 

9:36:00.162 

9:37:29.693 

9:39:03.919 

9:40:35.654 

9:42:04.425 

9:43:32.476 

9:45:00.711 

9:46:48.671 

9:34:28.067 

9:36:08.945 

9:37:38.793 

9:39:07.299 

9:40:36.265 

9:42:24.259 

9:34:05.579 

9:35:46.896 

9:37:22.230 

9:42:26.877 

9:43:57.476 

9:45:38.412 

9:47:11.353 

9:48:49.148 

9:34:18.577 

9:35:54.489 

9:37:28.074 

9:39:09.733 

9:40:44.072 

9:42:28.299 

9:45:35.010 

9:47:09.429 

Lap Tm 

1:38.173 

1:26.740 

1:26.655 

1:26.501 

1:25.628 
1:25.916 

1:41.398 

1:28.248 

1:27.048 

1:28.270 

1:50.860 

4:06.575 

1:26.764 

1:29.922 

1:26.822 

1:43.799 

1:46.905 

1:29.531 

1:34.226 

1:31.735 

1:28.771 

1:28.051 

1:28.235 

1:47.960 

1:40.878 

1:29.848 

1:28.506 

1:28.966 

1:47.994 

1:41.317 

1:35.334 

5:04.647 

1:30.599 

1:40.936 

1:32.941 

1:37.795 

1:35.912 

1:33.585 

1:41.659 

1:34.339 

1:44.227 

3:06.711 

1:34.419 

S1 

46.643 

41.467 

41.565 

41.456 

41.173 

40.936 

43.901 

42.099 

41.619 

41.837 

50.409 

41.547 

41.713 

41.391 

43.567 

56.417 

43.021 

45.813 

43.796 

42.315 

42.059 

42.060 

47.047 

51.867 

43.279 

42.235 

42.270 

48.846 

50.702 

44.019 

43.369 

45.073 

44.012 

44.904 

46.568 

44.936 

49.657 

44.797 

48.067 

45.133 

S2 

33.447 

33.353 

27.625 

27.511 

27.616 

27.008 
27.289 

30.317 

33.150 

28.577 

27.918 

28.246 

34.551 

30.486 

27.645 

30.200 

27.721 

33.192 

36.890 

32.000 

28.610 

30.236 

29.948 

28.485 

28.212 

28.240 

31.812 

36.097 

30.460 

29.072 

28.728 

28.878 

32.320 

35.539 

31.839 

29.447 

30.740 

29.047 

33.983 

30.316 

30.278 

32.565 

30.528 

29.989 

31.678 

30.028 

31.702 

32.265 

30.369 

S3 

19.350 

18.177 

17.648 

17.579 

17.429 

17.447 

17.691 

19.378 

17.572 

17.511 

18.187 

18.367 

17.572 

18.009 

17.710 

22.193 

18.488 

17.900 

18.177 

17.991 

17.971 

17.780 

17.935 

21.168 

18.551 

17.497 
17.543 

17.818 

22.189 

18.776 

18.433 

18.183 

21.880 

18.613 

19.587 

18.738 

18.573 
20.240 

19.431 

19.324 

18.836 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(55) Scott DIMELER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(311) Stefan LORENZEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

Time of Day 

9:36:50.008 

9:38:35.263 

9:40:20.300 

9:42:04.580 

9:43:48.583 

9:45:32.955 

9:47:17.910 

9:49:02.240 

9:50:45.914 

9:52:51.852 

9:35:11.028 

9:37:09.374 

9:38:56.671 

9:40:44.517 

9:42:40.088 

9:44:25.274 

9:46:10.576 

9:47:58.356 

9:49:42.985 

9:51:35.202 

9:40:44.083 

9:42:31.884 

9:44:17.257 

9:46:02.664 

9:48:09.332 

Lap Tm 

1:52.978 

1:45.255 

1:45.037 

1:44.280 

1:44.003 

1:44.372 

1:44.955 

1:44.330 

1:43.674 

2:05.938 

1:58.346 

1:47.297 

1:47.846 

1:55.571 

1:45.186 

1:45.302 

1:47.780 

1:44.629 

1:52.217 

1:47.801 

1:45.373 

1:45.407 

2:06.668 

S1 

57.269 

51.158 

50.597 

50.759 

50.571 

50.724 

51.409 

50.790 

50.273 

52.583 

53.558 

51.947 

51.146 

52.991 

51.022 

51.241 

50.814 
50.951 

51.800 

52.795 

51.555 

51.773 

52.239 

S2 

34.212 

32.839 

32.979 

32.378 

32.393 

32.502 

32.360 

32.272 
32.280 

38.075 

48.665 

42.008 

33.260 

34.585 

41.118 

32.851 

32.721 

35.293 

32.343 

34.959 

36.950 

33.850 

32.619 

32.563 

33.409 

S3 

21.497 

21.258 

21.461 

21.143 

21.039 
21.146 

21.186 

21.268 

21.121 

25.306 

22.780 

22.090 

22.115 

21.462 

21.313 

21.340 

21.673 

21.335 

25.458 

22.933 

21.156 

21.199 

21.071 
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POLE POSITION

 11
28 Roman ZIEMIAN

1:25.628

 12
157 Tani HANNA

1:26.764

 23
14 Paul SEBRIGHT

1:28.051

 24
88 Leon PRICE

1:28.966

 35
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:30.599

 36
99 Ricky COOMBER

1:33.328

 47
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:40.021

 48
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

1:40.254

 59
77 Ahmad AL MOOSA

1:40.707

 510
20 Saeed BINTOWQ

1:41.032

 611
8 Kenny MURRAY

1:43.628

 612
11 Salem ALKETBI

1:43.674

 713
55 Scott DIMELER

1:44.369

 714
311 Stefan LORENZEN

1:45.373
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